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Ergebrussprofokod 2503.2004

16. Groditzer Fruhjahrscross

AK 5 weiblich
Lena

AK 5 mannlich
Fynn

Jonas

Jzns Luis

AK & waihlich

. Luise

AKCE rmannlich
Konrad
Alexander
Btawva

Felix

AR weiblich
Helere
JESSIcR

| imas

Josy
Yanessa
Emma

Laurs

AT manniich
hMaurice Ruben
JOris

IMartin

Justin

Dominik

Paul

Huy

Kar

Samuel

. Nisl horbert

Ak B weiblich
Tessa

Laura
Jasmin

Lisa

Marie
Elena-lsabel
Pauline

Kety

Luzie

. Luna
. Jolina

. Barah Sophie

220m
Reiter

220m
Arzl
Wehinert
Gehrke

220m
Biztrich

230m
Wrihgen
Lzudg
Teomissh

Schober

220m
Rizmer
Feters
Wedermann
Weckert
Voqgel
Hausdorf
kKaiser

220m
Pahil
Hentsched
Schwaar
Kautzner
Sachse
Schulz
Tran CGua
Geutschibein
Viertz|
Midler

220m
Klengel
Bittner
Schuster
Hibsch
Kaulge
Bzdelt
Dietrich
Spindler
Digtrich
Tacharstke
Fctacha
Pztzel:

1,508

48 2&s
LT BT
103,47 min

43.60s

44 28s
48,08
1.06.72min
1.16,%2mir

44 4Lfs
45 468
47 .9¢5
50,585
92, 7is
£3.8Cs
54,245

43, 35
43 675
47 g
47 37s
47,705
S17s
51,00%
51,224
04 245
B4 678

42 47%
42.080s
43 26
44 485
45 05
45,803
45,855
47 153
4% 933
43,355

40,775 .

a0,08s

2008

2004
2004
2004

2003

2003
2003
02
200z

2002
200z
200z
200z
2002
200z
2003

2007
2007
200z
2003
200z
2002
200z
2002
2002
200z

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
200

Kiga Zwergeniaus

Kiga Sonrentand
Kiga Schénfeld
K'ga Buraling

K ga Lampertswalde

K ga Ebersbach
K ga Lauterzazh
(25 Walkranih

55 Lamperiswalde
55 Gridiz
G5 Lampertswalde

.04 Nauwalde
G5 Lampertswalde
G35 Kalkreuth

&5 Roderaue

G5 GodiE

G5 Zabeltitz

55 Lamperswalde
Kiga Fraugnhain
&S Roderaue
Kiga Sanrenland

Kiga Stracch
G5 Fideraue

5 Kalkrasuth

55 Zabolbtz

53 Groditz

G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Grivdite

GS Lampertswaide
G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Raderaue

55 Griditz

35 Rideraue

S8 Réderaue

G5 Groditz

f2lsnhe AK ge
fzlsche AK ge



13, Fahiens

al

Sandy
2. Marie

Sargh

AK & mannlich
Justin
E-ic
Iron
Chris
MNico
Jirstin
Perre
Fabian
Fonny
1, Maoritz
11. Eric
12, Max
13 Max
14. Konrad
15, Jan
16. Danilo
17, Galwiz!

W or =~ 3 et o

Ak weblich
Laura
Yanecsa
Celinz

AN

Lea

Emy
Elisaleh

=

A 9manrlich
Miklas Moah
MNico

MNiclas

Jos|

Henry

Tim

Cuger
Falrick
Milas

Tem

. Clemens

. Tom

. Markug
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1C weiblich
Lisa

hMandy

Elsa
Anmemarie
Anna-Louisa

o e 2

Triele

700m
Krztschmann
Kzufge

Hiller

TO0m
Mahnke
Bruchhold
Sirt
Hausmann
Bredemann
Srhmidt
Hebrig
Hennig
Richtear
Stahn
Minskes
Jarsumbek
Miutz
Ceutschhen
Winkler
Stoffmeister
Jahn

700m
Mitschte
Wizsner
Sucher
Altngova
Engelmanr:
Debler
Bayer

TO00m
Puli
Riihle
Wandt
Berndt
Vol
Krilger
Cersehorn
kretzschmar
Lange
Lindner
Jahn
Kn.ebs|
Hesrmarn

700m
Micskos
Schimpf
Dietrich
Stchin
Re.che

50,363

2:92,28min
283,38min
257 2Bmin
303,£1min
305.232min
205, 78min
F06,50min
J09.91mia
312 02min
312.58min
313,58mi0
314, 35min
3718, 50min
I3 60min
22411 min
335,51 min
241, 57min

311, 44min
314.02min
315,46min
3019 7amin
324 42min
337 €T min
243,81 min

244 30min
2:530, 867 min
257, Hmin
2.1, 70min
F:02, T2min
03, 449min
3:08 14 min
310, 83min
317 .87min
326, 27 min
230, 48rmvn
3:32,33min
3:33,63min

2:46,50min
2:52.00min
254 93min
2:58 27 min
3:03,92min

2002

2001
2001

2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
20m
s
200
2000
2001
200
2001
2001
2001
2001

000
000
Q00
2000
000
2000
1953

20000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2300
2000

1000
1599
1993

s

1893

G5 Rdderaue

G5 Griditz
G5 Groditz

G5 Kalkreuth

55 Fabeltitz

G5 Kalkreuth

G5 Griditz

Ga Graditz

L3 Lampertswalde
a5 Roderaus

G353 Groditz

a3 aroditz

(35 Faheltiz

G5 Lemperiswalds
G5 Grodnz

G5 Lamperigwslde
GES Raderaue

=5 Grofithicmig
53 Lampertswalds
G353 Roderaue

G35 Rtéderaus

35 Zeheltitz

53 Roderaue

(55 Lampertswalde
G35 Grixdiz

55 Lamperiswaide
3 Roderaue

G35 Kelkreuth

G5 Rigderaue

35 Roderaue

(35 Grbditr

G3 Zabellils

=5 Lampertawalde
58 Zabelttz

535 Groditz

GS Lamperiswalde
G5 Riderave

G5 Grodils

55 Roderaue

G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Lampertawalde

G5 Groditz
(55 Lampertswalde
55 Griditz
GS Lanporiavalde
55 Graditz

falschz AK ge

fasche AK ge



P EmmSSmmeu o a2

1A

—
—d

SRR R

[T 4 T Y B (N Q) a9 ol =k

Aoran o

.y

Emely
Anne

10 mannlich
Mavear

Mico

Mar el
Kewin
Michzel
Kevin

hark
Alexander
Franz Manio

. Lukas
. Julian
. Eric

. DeEnnis
. Patrick
. Merin

Phil

. Ceorg

11 weiblich
Mina
Sophke
Michelle
Anika

Laa

11 manalich
Jonatan
Tom
Daominic

12 weiblich
Julia
Battina
Elisa

12 nEnnlich
KLt

Miklas

Hiels

Martin
Stefan
Cuide

13 weiblich
Faula
Antoria
Anja

T.na-Maris

13 ménnlizh
Tm

2. Eric

Haupt
Hiller

F00m
Gark
MNizsce
Wkler
Fomiluck
Zachuke
Perkun
Triemz
Brand
Walf
Giunthar
Giatrich
Heyne
Srhalbasek
Half
Miethrer
Rellmarn
Schwaar

F00m
Lehmann
Hoyer
Bihme
Kunath
Kshict

T00m

Eerndi
Kearrmau
tngler

T0m
Wehnert
SChur
Griesche

10E5m
Wunsch
Konrad
Meyer
Fzssuth
Eysolt
Frtzoid

700m
Mricedrich
Blasius
Albrecht
Mehnert

Tam
Bischef
Handel

339, 90min
2:44 £3min

229,67 min
2:38,20min
2:38,92min
2:29, 74min
2:43,59min
2:47.13min
2:49 45min
2:49 8Tmin
290, 20min
2:56,33min
207,67 min
J, min
3 N2 .49min
306, 14min
10, 98min
3.16.45min
3.17,03min

£ 34, 24min
2 41,96min
247 20min
2.52,15min
£.52,74min

241 42min
2 45 52min
2 48,71min

244 4dmin
249 a3
3 06, 86min

3 56,60min
4 03, 60mm
410,77 min
4 27 68mm
4.28 X0min
4 35 48min

23257mm
241 88min
245 33min
3:10,84min

341 56min .

343.35min

1998
1005

209
t995
[RELE1Y
Rel4 1]
190¢
1880
194995
RELLIY
18992
1404
1898
199k
16945
REEY
199
199%
159%

1998
15a8
1998
1598
1938

18o8
1998
1997

1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1957
1997
1997
1097

100E
1996
1458
16436

1046
1456

G5 Lampertswalda
=5 Kalkreuth

=5 Gradie

G5 Gaditz

a5 Roderaue

=5 Raderaue

G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Goditz

G Lampertawalde
GS Goditz

5 Rideraue

TEY

G5 Godiz

G5 Rleraue

G5 | ampertzwaldes
S Rodermue

G5 Goditz

G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Zabeltitz

GS Gridiz
Ebersbach
5 Zabelitz
G5 Coditz
G5 Gidhz

G5 Ffabsitits

G5 Lampertswalde
G5 Kalkreuth

T3V
Elm sbianch
G5 Lampertswalde

MS Eberzoach
TEY

M5 Grixite
TSY

M3 Groditz
M5 Grodits

MS Grodie
Gym. Doberluk
M5 Griditz
MS Gridite

MES Proscn
AES Priizen

falsche AK Go

falzche AK ge
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Tobias
Hias
Tom

11415 waiblich
Lsa

Shirin

Anng

Juliare

Lrda

14115 mannlich
Tani

Rudalf

Mico

137 Teilnehmar

Gebhardt
Wiertcd
Kunze

700m
Kluriker
Zeiske
Schafer
Hausmann
Petkert

1045m
Kisterke
Wirthcen
Medb!

5 weibl,
#1 mannl.

35048mn
354 63min
400,97 mn

220, 7¥min
2:24,78min
228 67min
232 4Z2min
2:50,58min

335 72min
340 43min
356 97min

1996
10946
1936

1994
1995
1994
1984
1995

1995
1945
1995

TS
ym. Grolenhain
AES Prisen

MS Crodiz

MS Gridilz

Gy m. Grodenhain
M5 Gridilz

MS Eberbach

MS Ebersbach
MS Ebershach
M5 Groditz



